Fall 2012
Titan WPC T|tan WPC T|tan WPC

A-2 Gold Coast Gold B 2 CIA C 2 Gold Coast *Black
A-3 Malibu B-3 Gold Coast A *Blue C-3 South Coast Red B
A-4 VC Premier B-4 Gold Coast B *Pink C-4 VC Premier

B-5 MAC

B-6 |MalibuA

B-7 |MalibuB

B-8 One Way WPC

B-9 South Coast Red B

5 minute stopped quarters

September 22, 2012
Time
Warm-up 10:00
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM
1:30 PM
2:15 PM
3:00 PM

3:45 PM
4:30 PM
5:15 PM

Ventura County Youth Water Polo FALL 2012

Ventura County Youth Water Polo League

White

B1
C2
B2
B9

C1<

B4
B9

B3
A2
A1

One 1 minute timeout and one 20 second timeout per game
Overtime regular season-Golden Goal (Sudden Death Overtime)
Timeouts not used carryover into the overtime period. An additional 20 second timeout is awarded in overtime.

First team listed wears white caps and starts the game to the left of the score table from the vantage point of someone sitting at the score table
Approved Rosters are due at the desk before each game
Championship Weekend November 17-18, 2012

NO ONE other than the head coach may approach the Scorekeeper's Table.

Teams with double headers will be in BOLD font

Deep Course

VS
\'E
VS
VS
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
VS

Dark

B5
C3*
B8
B5
C3*
B7
B8

B6
A3
A4

Version 3

Warm-up

12U D2
12U D2
12U D2
12U D3
12U D2
12U D2
12U D3

12U D2

10:00
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM
1:30 PM
2:15PM
3:00 PM

3:45 PM
4:30 PM

D-1
D-2

D-4
D-5
D-6
D-7

E-1
E-2
E-3

Location: Rio Mesa Community Pool-Rio Mesa High School

545 Central Avenue Oxnard Ca 93036
White

D1
D5
D2
E1
D3*
D5
E2

C1<
D3*

Version 3
D-12U Division 2

Titan WPC Red
Gold Coast *White

MAC
Malibu A
One Way WPC
South Coast White B
South Coast White G
VC Premier

E-12U Division 3
Titan WPC White
Titan WPC Blue
Gold Coast B *Silver
Malibu B

Week 1
Dark
Shallow Course

VS D8
VS D7
Vs D4
Vs E4
VS D7
VS (D6)
VS E3
VS C4
VS (D6)
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Ventura County Youth Water Polo Fall 2012

Location: Rio Mesa Community Pool-Rio Mesa High School

September 29, 2012 545 Central Avenue Oxnard Ca 93036 Week 2
Time White Dark White Dark
Warm-up 10:00 Deep Course Warm-up 10:00 Shallow Course
VTSI  10:30 AM A1 vs A3 | 12uD1  EETENPAY c2 vs c4
| 14uD1  IRIEREIYY A2 vs Ad 12U D2 11:15 AM D1 vs D4
| 14uD2  IEPALIY B3 vs B1 12U D2 12:00 PM D2 vs D8
| 14uD2 RPNV B2 vs B7 12U D3 12:45 PM E2 vs E4
| 14uD2 RGN B4 vs B6 12U D3 1:30 PM E1 vs E3
Location: Rio Mesa Community Pool-Rio Mesa High School
October 6, 2012 545 Central Avenue Oxnard Ca 93036 Week 3
Time White Dark White Dark
Warm-up 10:00 Deep Course Warm-up 10:00 Shallow Course
YT 10:30AM B1 vs B9 12U D3 10:30 AM E3 vs E4
| 14uD2  IRIEREY B5 vs B2 | 12up1  IERIRITYY c3* vs C4
| 14uD2  EPAGIAY B3 vs B7 12U D2 12:00 PM D6 vs D7
| 14uD2 PR B4 vs B9 12U D2 12:45 PM D2 vs D3*
| 14uD2 IEREAEY B5 vs B6 . 12uD1 | 1:30 PM c3* vs c2
. 14uD1 PR A1 vs A2 12U D2 2:15 PM D8 vs D7
YT 3.00PM A3 vs Ad 12U D2 3:00 PM D6 vs D4
| 12uD1  ERPLRY o vs c2 12U D2 3:45 PM D1 vs D3*
12U D3 4:30 PM E1 E2
Location: Ventura Aquatics Center
October 13, 2012 901 Kimball Road, Ventura Ca 93004 Week 4
Time White Dark White Dark
Warm-up 10:00 Deep Course Warm-up 10:00 Shallow Course
YT  10:30 AM A1 vs Ad 12U D2 10:30 AM D3 vs D8
| 14uD1  IRIREIYY A2 vs A3 12U D2 11:15 AM D1 vs D6
| 12uD1 RPN C1 vs c3 12U D2 12:00 PM D2 - D7
| 14uD2 RPNV B1 vs B6 12U D2 12:45 PM D4 vs D8
| 14uD2 RGN B2 vs B3 12U D3 1:30 PM E1 vs E4
| 14uD2 PR B4 vs B5 12U D3 2:15 PM E2 - E3
| 14uD2 RGN B7 vs B9 . 12uD1 | 3:00 PM c2 %5 c4
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Ventura County Youth Water Polo Fall 2012

Location: Oxnard Aquatics Center-Oxnard High School

October 20, 2012 3400 West Gonzales Road Oxnard Ca 93036 Week 5
Time White Dark White Dark
Warm-up 10:00 Deep Course Warm-up 10:00 Shallow Course
YT 10:30AM B3 vs B5 12U D3 10:30 AM E1 - E3
| 14uD2  ETELIY B4 vs B1 12U D3 11:15 AM E2 vs E4
YT 12:00PM A1 vs A3 12U D2 12:00 PM D3 vs D5
| 14uD2 RPNV B8 vs B6 12U D2 12:45 PM D1 - D2
| 14uD2  IREAEY B2 vs B1 1:30 PM C1 vs C4
. 14uD1 PR A2 vs Ad 12U D2 2:15 PM D4 vs D5
| 14uD2  EEEIIRY B8 vs B7
Location: Oxnard Aquatics Center-Oxnard High School
October 27, 2012 3400 West Gonzales Road Oxnard Ca 93036 Week 6
Time White Dark White Dark
Warm-up 10:00 Deep Course Warm-up 10:00 Shallow Course
YT 0:30AM B6 vs B9 12U D2 10:30 AM D1 vs D7*
| 14uD1  BRIEEYY A3 vs Ad | 12uD1  [ETETYNY c2 %5 c4
| 14uD2  EPEGEY B2 vs B4 12U D3 12:00 PM E3 - E4
| 14uD2 EPELEY B3 vs B9 12U D2 12:45 PM D8 vs D6
| 12uD1 RN c3 vs c4 12U D2 1:30 PM D4 vs D7*
. 14uD1 PR A1 vs A2 12U D3 2:15 PM E1 vs E2
| 14uD2 RGN B5 vs B7 12U D2 3:00 PM D2 - D6
| 12uD1 IR c3 vs c1 12U D2 3:45 PM D4 vs D3
November 3, 2012 BYE WEEK
Location: Rio Mesa Community Pool-Rio Mesa High School
November 10, 2012 545 Central Avenue Oxnard Ca 93036 Week 7
Time White Dark White Dark
Warm-up 10:00 Deep Course Warm-up 10:00 Shallow Course
BV 10:30 AV B1 vs B8 12U D2 10:30 AM D8 vs D5
| 14uD2  IRIEREY B2 vs B6 12U D3 11:15 AM E1 vs E4
YT 12:00PM A1 vs Ad 12U D3 12:00 PM E2 - E3
| 14uD2 EPYLIY B3 vs B8 12U D2 12:45 PM D2 - D5
| 14uD2 IEREAEY B1 vs B7 . 12uD1 | 1:30 PM o %5 c2
| 14uD1 EEPREILY A2 vs A3 12U D2 2:15 PM D1 vs D5
| 14uD2 RN B4 vs B8
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Ventura County Youth Water Polo League

Championship Weekend November 17-18, 2012
Location: Oxnard Aquatics Center-Oxnard High School

3400 West Gonzales Road Oxnard Ca 93036
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